
SENIORKE

UKUPNO

NO IME PREZIME KLUB OBRUČ LOPTA ČUNJEVI TRAKA UKUPNO

1 PETRA RIBARIĆ KRG ZAGREB 12,900 14,167 13,500 14,783 55,350
2 STEFANA BEGOVIĆ KRG ZAGREB 11,483 9,400 12,750 9,150 42,783
3 LORENA TURČIN GK MAKSIMIR 10,733 10,950 9,200 9,433 40,317
4 SARA TROJE KRG LEDA 7,333 9,950 9,667 26,950
5 0,000



SENIORKE

OBRUČ

AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF

1 PETRA RIBARIĆ KRG ZAGREB 5,300 6,600 6,500 4,400 5,900 1,300 1,800 1,800 2,900 0,600 2,300 0,800 1,200 0,700 2,300 6,900 5,300 7,100 8,000 7,000 7,000 12,900
2 STEFANA BEGOVIĆ KRG ZAGREB 4,600 4,500 5,500 4,300 4,550 1,100 2,100 0,700 2,100 0,600 2,700 0,800 2,000 1,000 2,200 6,800 7,200 6,700 7,200 6,800 6,933 11,483
3 LORENA TURČIN GK MAKSIMIR 4,000 3,700 3,500 3,900 3,800 0,900 2,000 0,800 2,300 1,000 2,800 0,900 2,000 0,800 2,400 7,100 6,900 6,200 7,100 6,800 6,933 10,733
4 SARA TROJE KRG LEDA 2,100 2,300 3,200 2,700 2,500 1,800 3,000 2,300 2,900 1,000 3,300 1,200 2,800 1,500 3,100 5,200 4,800 5,700 6,000 5,400 5,433 0,600 7,333

LOPTA

AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF

1 PETRA RIBARIĆ KRG ZAGREB 7,100 6,400 7,000 4,900 6,700 1,300 2,000 0,900 1,900 0,300 2,100 0,600 1,300 0,700 1,700 6,700 7,200 7,600 8,100 7,600 7,467 14,167
2 LORENA TURČIN GK MAKSIMIR 5,000 3,900 4,000 3,500 3,950 1,100 2,000 0,500 1,700 0,700 2,400 0,900 2,100 1,000 1,900 6,900 7,800 6,900 7,000 7,100 7,000 10,950
3 SARA TROJE KRG LEDA 2,800 3,200 3,100 2,200 2,950 1,200 2,400 0,900 1,900 0,400 2,200 1,000 2,100 1,000 2,100 6,400 7,200 7,400 6,900 6,900 7,000 9,950
4 STEFANA BEGOVIĆ KRG ZAGREB 3,800 3,000 4,900 4,000 3,900 1,900 2,300 1,300 2,800 1,300 3,200 1,000 2,400 1,100 2,300 5,800 5,900 5,500 6,600 6,600 6,100 0,600 9,400

ČUNJEVI

AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF

1 PETRA RIBARIĆ KRG ZAGREB 6,200 6,600 6,800 4,500 6,400 1,100 2,400 0,900 2,300 0,600 2,100 0,900 1,600 0,800 2,000 6,500 6,800 7,300 7,500 7,200 7,100 13,500
2 STEFANA BEGOVIĆ KRG ZAGREB 5,200 5,700 6,000 3,600 5,450 1,100 2,000 0,700 2,000 0,800 1,900 0,800 1,600 0,800 1,900 6,900 7,300 7,300 7,600 7,300 7,300 12,750
3 SARA TROJE KRG LEDA 2,200 3,900 3,600 3,000 3,300 1,300 2,800 1,100 2,800 1,100 2,500 1,000 2,400 1,000 2,200 5,900 6,100 6,400 6,600 6,800 6,367 9,667
4 LORENA TURČIN GK MAKSIMIR 3,200 2,800 2,800 3,400 3,000 1,300 2,500 1,100 2,500 1,800 3,800 1,000 3,000 1,100 2,400 6,200 6,400 4,400 6,000 6,500 6,200 9,200

TRAKA

AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF AF TF

1 PETRA RIBARIĆ KRG ZAGREB 7,000 7,300 7,800 5,400 7,150 0,800 1,800 0,500 1,600 0,600 2,600 0,500 1,900 0,500 1,300 7,400 7,900 6,800 7,600 8,200 7,633 14,783
2 LORENA TURČIN GK MAKSIMIR 2,800 3,300 3,700 3,100 3,200 1,100 2,800 0,900 2,500 2,000 4,900 1,000 2,700 1,200 2,500 6,100 6,600 3,100 6,300 6,300 6,233 9,433
3 STEFANA BEGOVIĆ KRG ZAGREB 3,500 3,400 4,700 2,500 3,450 1,000 3,300 1,800 2,900 1,900 3,300 1,000 2,800 1,200 2,700 5,700 5,300 4,800 6,200 6,100 5,700 9,150
4 SARA TROJE KRG LEDA 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0 0,000

kazna ukupnoE4 E5 E
E4 E5

E1 E2 E3

SENIORKE

No IME I PREZIME KLUB D1 D2 D3 D4 D
E1 E2 E3

E kazna ukupnoE1 E2 E3 E4 E5
E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

D3 D4 DNo IME I PREZIME KLUB D1 D2

E kazna ukupno

SENIORKE

E2 E3 E4 E5E1
E3 E4 E5

No IME I PREZIME KLUB D1 D2 D3 D4 D
E1 E2

SENIORKE

E5
E1 E2 E3

Kazna UkupnoE1 E2 E3 E4IME I PREZIMENo
E4 E5

EKLUB DD4D3D2D1


